WarmlyYours
Comfort
Collection
CATALOGPRODUCT
Table of Contents
About WarmlyYours
Towel Warmers
Classic Collection

dimmer control to operate them. To ensure proper compatibility, contact a WarmlyYours
representative and they’ll be glad to help you right option.
Custom Shipping Crates
These mirrors are shipped in customized crates to ensure maximum protection in transit.
Please note that due to their custom nature, you’ll need to allow for between 10 and 15
business days for these items to ship.
CRI
90+
Benefits and Features:
27Tax and Shipping not Included •  Lead Time: 10-15 Business Days •  Ships within North America
Item number Dimensions Color Temperature MSRP
LED-AMB3K-2240 W 22” x H 40” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,310.00
LED-AMB4K-2240 W 22” x H 40” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,310.00
LED-AMB3K-2448 W 24” x H 48” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,640.00
LED-AMB4K-2448 W 24” x H 48” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,640.00
LED-KEL3K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75 Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,420.00
LED-KEL4K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75 Cool White - 4100K $1,420.00
LED-KEL3K-2448 W 24” x H 48” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,530.00
LED-KEL4K-2448 W 24” x H 48” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,530.00
LED-KEL3K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,640.00
LED-KEL4K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,640.00
LED-KEL3K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,850.00
LED-KEL4K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,850.00
LED-KEL3K-3648 W 36” x H 48” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,850.00
LED-KEL4K-3648 W 36” x H 48” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,850.00
LED-JEN3K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,420.00
LED-JEN4K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,420.00
LED-JEN3K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,640.00
LED-JEN4K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,640.00
Amber
Kelly
Jen
28Tax and Shipping not Included •  Lead Time: 10-15 Business Days •  Ships within North America
The Made-to-Order Collection
The Made-to-Order Collection
Item number Dimensions Color Temperature MSRP
LED-ISA3K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,530.00
LED-ISA4K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,530.00
LED-ISA3K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,850.00
LED-ISA4K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,850.00
LED-SAR3K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,210.00
LED-SAR4K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,210.00
LED-SAR3K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,640.00
LED-SAR4K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,640.00
LED-SAR3K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,880.00
LED-SAR4K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,880.00
LED-CAR3K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,400.00
LED-CAR4K-2436 W 24” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,400.00
LED-CAR3K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,690.00
LED-CAR4K-3636 W 36” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,690.00
LED-CAR3K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,960.00
LED-CAR4K-4836 W 48” x H 36” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,960.00
29
Isabell
Tax and Shipping not Included •  Lead Time: 10-15 Business Days •  Ships within North America
Sarah
Carol
The Made-to-Order Collection
Item number Dimensions Color Temperature MSRP
LED-AMY3K-2440 W 24” x H 40” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,100.00
LED-AMY4K-2440 W 24” x H 40” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,100.00
LED-CLA3K-3030 W 30” x H 30” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,660.00
LED-CLA4K-3030 W 30” x H 30” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,660.00
LED-CLA3K-2637 W 26” x H 37” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,660.00
LED-CLA4K-2637 W 26” x H 37” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,660.00
LED-CLA3K-4637 W 46” x H 37” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,880.00
LED-CLA4K-4637 W 46” x H 37” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $1,880.00
LED-CLA3K-6630 W 66” x H 30” x D 1.75” Warm Yellow - 3000K $2,100.00
LED-CLA4K-6630 W 66” x H 30” x D 1.75” Cool White - 4100K $2,100.00
LED-AMBC3K-2040 W 20” x H 40” x D 4.50” Warm Yellow - 3000K $2,180.00
LED-AMBC4K-2040 W 20” x H 40” x D 4 .50” Cool White - 4100K $2,180.00
LED-AMBC3K-2440 W 24” x H 40” x D 4 .50” Warm Yellow - 3000K $2,390.00
LED-AMBC4K-2440 W 24” x H 40” x D 4.50” Cool White - 4100K $2,390.00
LED-AMBC3K-4840 W 48” x H 40” x D 4.50” Warm Yellow - 3000K $4,450.00
LED-AMBC4K-4840 W 48” x H 40” x D 4.50” Cool White - 4100K $4,450.00
30
Amber Cabinet
Amy
Clara
Tax and Shipping not Included •  Lead Time: 10-15 Business Days •  Ships within North America
The Made-to-Order Collection
Item number Dimensions Color Temperature MSRP
LED-MIC3K-2130 W 21” x H 30” x D 2” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,720.00
LED-MIC4K-2130 W 21” x H 30” x D 2” Cool White - 4100K $1,720.00
LED-LUC3K-28R W 28” Diameter x D 2” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,640.00
LED-LUC4K-28R W 28” Diameter x D 2” Cool White - 4100K $1,640.00
LED-LUC3K-30R W 30” Diameter x D 2” Warm Yellow - 3000K $1,800.00
LED-LUC4K-30R W 30” Diameter x D 2” Cool White - 4100K $1,800.00
LED-LUC3K-36R W 36” Diameter x D 2” Warm Yellow - 3000K $2,290.00
LED-LUC4K-36R W 36” Diameter x D 2” Cool White - 4100K $2,290.00
LED-LINE-DIMMER Line voltage LED
compatible dimmer driver N/A $65.00
LED-HOMEAUTO-DIMMER Home automation 0-10V
compatible dimmer driver N/A $60.00